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Booker Middle School
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Tracy Clark

School Counselor

Cheryl Thomas

School Counselor

Sophia Kyles
Career Advisor

Booker Middle School

Testing Time is Coming
Are You Ready to Make Booker History?

Dates:

ELA -FAST Math - FAST
6th Wednesday, May 3 Tuesday, May 9
7th Friday, May 5 Thursday, May 11
8th Monday, May 1 Monday, May 15
8th Grade Science - Wednesday, May 10
7th/8th Grade Algebra & Geometry - Tuesday, May 16
8th Grade Civics - Thursday, May 18

Go to: https://flfast.org/ and then go to this I.I ! .
i o L~
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link for more information for parents ;
including sample questions for FAST. ¢
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Get Ready for Testing

BEOOKER MIDDLE




Booker Middle School

B 8TH GRADE
. CLASS OF 2027 Laura Braddock
FUNDRAISER 4
AT ' RN
ASTROSKATE

BOOKER MIDDLE | 7 (@)

Students, Staff, Parents,
Siblings, Family Members,' |‘, <
and Friends are All Welcome!/ E

— Nora Rodriguez

FRIDAY, MAY 12, 2023
6:00 PM

$10 PER PERSON
= ~ ADMISSION AND ROLLERSKATE RENTAL INCLUDED.
~ ROLLERBLADES $4 EXTRA. FOOD AND DRINKS ON YOUR OWN.

’
’
_-. TICKETS ON SALE STARTING MARCH 27 DURING ,
. 8TH GRADE LUNCH PERIODS OR BY EMAILING
¢ CHRISTINE.REAGAN@SARASOTACOUNTYSCHOOLS.NET

BEOOKER MIDDLE
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Anastasia DiLego BOOKER MIDDLE SCHOOL

Social Worker 8™ GRADE
END OF YEAR ACTIVITIES 20253

Friday, May 26
8:00am-9:30 am

Field Day 8" Grade Dance w
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Allyson Fairchild
Mental Health Therapist
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